Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 30-Jul-2023

©v

Name

Nandita Ganguly
Aavya Gupta
Shaurya Raj
Subhamita Chaki
Priyanshi Pathak
Aditi Jha

Asmita Roy
Shreyansh Nayak
Sarah Aleena
Tishnagi Chatterjee
Sambuddha Roy
Priyanshi Sinha
Nibir Chakraborty

O 00O NO UL WN -

I
w N R O

1|Page

Certificate No.
D-453/23
D-454/23
D-455/23
D-456/23
D-457/23
D-458/23
D-459/23
D-460/23
D-461/23
D-462/23
D-463/23
D-464/23
D-465/23

Kyu
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

L Sp. (10)

Ul 00 O N O OO N OOy O 00 NN

H.T (20)
12
14
13
15
13
12
15
17
15
13
14
15
13

L.T (10)
7

OO U1 OO N0 OO NN O

St H.T (20)
12
13
11
13
12
14
16
17
13
12
12
13
14

St L.T (10)
5

O OO U1 OO NN U1 OO

Kumite

Kata (30)
16
20
17
20
12
22
21
23
16
20
18
17
17

Total
60
66
62
66
54
67
74
79
63
63
61
65
61

Status
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 30-Jul-2023

SI.  Name Certificate No. Kyu LSp.(10) H.T(10) LT(10) StH.T(20) StL.T(10) Kumite (20) Kata (20) Total Status

1. Brisa Basu Mallik D-466/23 9th 6 7 7 13 7 16 10 66 Qualified
2. Aakarsh Ravindran D-467/23 9th 5 5 5 11 5 14 12 57 Qualified
3. Aayush Ravindran D-468/23 9th 5 5 6 11 5 16 13 61 Qualified
4.  GauriArun D-469/23 9th 6 5 6 11 5 15 15 63 Qualified
5.  Aabis Anwar D-470/23 9th 5 7 6 12 6 16 13 65 Qualified
6. Sambuddha Mukherjee D-471/23 9th 5 6 6 10 7 14 16 64 Qualified
7.  Paahi Chakrabarty D-472/23 9th 5 6 7 12 7 12 10 59 Qualified
8. Adel Ahmed Farhad D-473/23 9th 6 7 6 14 6 11 10 60 Qualified
9. Aahan Datta D-474/23 9th 5 5 5 13 7 11 13 59 Qualified
10. Ritesh Panigrahi D-475/23 9th 6 5 6 15 7 12 13 64 Qualified
11. Sopan Pradhan D-476/23 9th 5 5 6 13 6 11 12 58 Qualified
12. Aaradhya Yadav D-477/23 9th 6 6 5 11 7 14 14 63 Qualified
13. Sushnato Banerjee D-478/23 9th 6 6 7 13 6 14 14 66 Qualified
14. Sanvi Beriwal D-479/23 9th 6 5 6 12 6 12 13 60 Qualified
15. Siddhartha Ghosh D-480/23 9th 5 5 7 13 7 14 13 64 Qualified
16. Alipriya Dey D-481/23 9th 5 5 7 12 5 12 14 60 Qualified
17. Aarav Kumar Panda D-482/23 9th 5 6 6 11 6 12 14 60 Qualified
18. Daivik Nandan D-483/23 9th 6 7 7 13 6 11 10 60 Qualified
19. Anant Mishra D-484/23 9th 5 6 6 12 6 13 10 58 Qualified
20. Ayush Behera D-485/23 9th 6 6 6 11 6 13 10 58 Qualified
21. Madhuja Mukherjee D-486/23 9th 6 5 6 13 5 11 15 61 Qualified
22.  Alapon Mukherjee D-487/23 9th 5 7 8 14 7 11 14 66 Qualified
23. Vanya Katare D-488/23 8th 5 7 7 13 6 13 16 67 Qualified
24. Shivanshi Singh D-489/23 8th 5 7 6 12 6 13 13 62 Qualified
25. Anushka Dasgupta D-490/23 8th 5 6 7 12 6 13 13 62 Qualified
26. Diptesh Panigrahi D-491/23 8th 7 8 6 15 8 16 14 74 Qualified
27. Sushrut Banerjee D-492/23 8th 6 7 6 14 7 14 14 68 Qualified
28. Ankit Das D-493/23 8th 6 6 6 13 6 14 12 63 Qualified
29. Straina Soumya D-494/23 8th 7 6 6 12 8 12 14 65 Qualified
30. Aadi Mitra Singh D-495/23 8th 6 7 6 13 7 15 14 68 Qualified
31. Souvik Swarit Mohanty D-496/23 8th 5 6 5 12 6 13 13 60 Qualified

2|Page



Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 30-Jul-2023

Sl.

32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Name

Shraman Gangopadhyay
Shreeya Mondal
Arhemm Paik

Ayush Padhi

Rittik Adhikary

Rishaan Adhikary
Shreyas Chatterjee
Aarushi Dutta Chowdhury
Sunay Bera

Shreyansh Srivastava
Saptak Samanta

Tanishi Singh

Tanbi Biswas

3|Page

Certificate No.
D-497/23
D-498/23
D-499/23
D-500/23
D-501/23
D-502/23
D-503/23
D-504/23
D-505/23
D-506/23
D-507/23
D-508/23
D-509/23

Kyu
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
5th
4th
2nd
2nd

L Sp. (10)

0000 NOONOULU 01O UIO

H.T(10) L.T(10)
6 6

DO N OO NNNNOON OO N U,
AN OO NOO N O N0 o

St H.T (20)

13
12
14
15
13
14
12
11
13
12
13
13
15

St L.T (10)
5

N ooy O 0 N O

Kumite (20)
14
11
16
17
15
14
16
13
14
14
11
11
14

Kata (20)
13
11
13
15
12
13
12
13
14
12
14
11
14

Total
63
56
71
76
63
65
64
62
68
64
63
62
70

Status
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



