Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 30-Jul-2023

SI.	Name	Certificate No.	Kyu	L Sp. (10)	H.T (20)	L.T (10)	St H.T (20)	St L.T (10)	Kumite	Kata (30)	Total	Status
1	Nandita Ganguly	D-453/23	10th	8	12	7	12	5		16	60	Qualified
2	Aavya Gupta	D-454/23	10th	7	14	6	13	6		20	66	Qualified
3	Shaurya Raj	D-455/23	10th	8	13	7	11	6		17	62	Qualified
4	Subhamita Chaki	D-456/23	10th	6	15	6	13	6		20	66	Qualified
5	Priyanshi Pathak	D-457/23	10th	6	13	6	12	5		12	54	Qualified
6	Aditi Jha	D-458/23	10th	6	12	6	14	7		22	67	Qualified
7	Asmita Roy	D-459/23	10th	7	15	8	16	7		21	74	Qualified
8	Shreyansh Nayak	D-460/23	10th	6	17	8	17	8		23	79	Qualified
9	Sarah Aleena	D-461/23	10th	6	15	7	13	6		16	63	Qualified
10	Tishnagi Chatterjee	D-462/23	10th	7	13	6	12	5		20	63	Qualified
11	Sambuddha Roy	D-463/23	10th	6	14	5	12	6		18	61	Qualified
12	Priyanshi Sinha	D-464/23	10th	8	15	6	13	6		17	65	Qualified
13	Nibir Chakraborty	D-465/23	10th	5	13	6	14	6		17	61	Qualified

Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 30-Jul-2023

SI.	Name	Certificate No.	Kyu	L Sp. (10)	H.T (10)	L.T (10)	St H.T (20)	St L.T (10)	Kumite (20)	Kata (20)	Total	Status
1.	Brisa Basu Mallik	D-466/23	9th	6	7	7	13	7	16	10	66	Qualified
2.	Aakarsh Ravindran	D-467/23	9th	5	5	5	11	5	14	12	57	Qualified
3.	Aayush Ravindran	D-468/23	9th	5	5	6	11	5	16	13	61	Qualified
4.	Gauri Arun	D-469/23	9th	6	5	6	11	5	15	15	63	Qualified
5.	Aabis Anwar	D-470/23	9th	5	7	6	12	6	16	13	65	Qualified
6.	Sambuddha Mukherjee	D-471/23	9th	5	6	6	10	7	14	16	64	Qualified
7.	Paahi Chakrabarty	D-472/23	9th	5	6	7	12	7	12	10	59	Qualified
8.	Adel Ahmed Farhad	D-473/23	9th	6	7	6	14	6	11	10	60	Qualified
9.	Aahan Datta	D-474/23	9th	5	5	5	13	7	11	13	59	Qualified
10.	Ritesh Panigrahi	D-475/23	9th	6	5	6	15	7	12	13	64	Qualified
11.	Sopan Pradhan	D-476/23	9th	5	5	6	13	6	11	12	58	Qualified
12.	Aaradhya Yadav	D-477/23	9th	6	6	5	11	7	14	14	63	Qualified
13.	Sushnato Banerjee	D-478/23	9th	6	6	7	13	6	14	14	66	Qualified
14.	Sanvi Beriwal	D-479/23	9th	6	5	6	12	6	12	13	60	Qualified
15.	Siddhartha Ghosh	D-480/23	9th	5	5	7	13	7	14	13	64	Qualified
16.	Alipriya Dey	D-481/23	9th	5	5	7	12	5	12	14	60	Qualified
17.	Aarav Kumar Panda	D-482/23	9th	5	6	6	11	6	12	14	60	Qualified
18.	Daivik Nandan	D-483/23	9th	6	7	7	13	6	11	10	60	Qualified
19.	Anant Mishra	D-484/23	9th	5	6	6	12	6	13	10	58	Qualified
20.	Ayush Behera	D-485/23	9th	6	6	6	11	6	13	10	58	Qualified
21.	Madhuja Mukherjee	D-486/23	9th	6	5	6	13	5	11	15	61	Qualified
22.	Alapon Mukherjee	D-487/23	9th	5	7	8	14	7	11	14	66	Qualified
23.	Vanya Katare	D-488/23	8th	5	7	7	13	6	13	16	67	Qualified
24.	Shivanshi Singh	D-489/23	8th	5	7	6	12	6	13	13	62	Qualified
25.	Anushka Dasgupta	D-490/23	8th	5	6	7	12	6	13	13	62	Qualified
26.	Diptesh Panigrahi	D-491/23	8th	7	8	6	15	8	16	14	74	Qualified
27.	Sushrut Banerjee	D-492/23	8th	6	7	6	14	7	14	14	68	Qualified
28.	Ankit Das	D-493/23	8th	6	6	6	13	6	14	12	63	Qualified
29.	Straina Soumya	D-494/23	8th	7	6	6	12	8	12	14	65	Qualified
30.	Aadi Mitra Singh	D-495/23	8th	6	7	6	13	7	15	14	68	Qualified
31.	Souvik Swarit Mohanty	D-496/23	8th	5	6	5	12	6	13	13	60	Qualified

Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 30-Jul-2023

SI.	Name	Certificate No.	Kyu	L Sp. (10)	H.T (10)	L.T (10)	St H.T (20)	St L.T (10)	Kumite (20)	Kata (20)	Total	Status
32.	Shraman Gangopadhyay	D-497/23	8th	6	6	6	13	5	14	13	63	Qualified
33.	Shreeya Mondal	D-498/23	8th	5	5	6	12	6	11	11	56	Qualified
34.	Arhemm Paik	D-499/23	7th	6	7	8	14	7	16	13	71	Qualified
35.	Ayush Padhi	D-500/23	7th	5	8	8	15	8	17	15	76	Qualified
36.	Rittik Adhikary	D-501/23	7th	4	6	7	13	6	15	12	63	Qualified
37.	Rishaan Adhikary	D-502/23	7th	5	7	6	14	6	14	13	65	Qualified
38.	Shreyas Chatterjee	D-503/23	7th	5	6	7	12	6	16	12	64	Qualified
39.	Aarushi Dutta Chowdhury	D-504/23	7th	6	7	6	11	6	13	13	62	Qualified
40.	Sunay Bera	D-505/23	6th	7	7	7	13	6	14	14	68	Qualified
41.	Shreyansh Srivastava	D-506/23	5th	8	7	6	12	5	14	12	64	Qualified
42.	Saptak Samanta	D-507/23	4th	7	6	6	13	6	11	14	63	Qualified
43.	Tanishi Singh	D-508/23	2nd	8	7	7	13	5	11	11	62	Qualified
44.	Tanbi Biswas	D-509/23	2nd	8	6	6	15	7	14	14	70	Qualified